PROGRAMME OF ACTIVITIES

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

International Conference of Morphologists @ WACM 2024

DAY 1: Friday, October 4, 2024

Registration

Registration

Opening/Welcome - ASoG, ASMO&WACM
Talk on the Theme - Prof. A. Kokoua

Talk on the Theme - Prof. A. Kokoua
Breastfast

Breastfast
Scientific Presentation - [A1]

Scientific Presentation - [A2]
Scientific Presentation - [A3]
Scientific Presentation - [A4]

Scientific Presentation - [A5]

Cocoa Break
TALK - FERTILITY - Dr. D. Mawusi
TALK - OBGY - Prof. S. A. Oppong

Health Break
Scientific Presentation - [A6]

Scientific Presentation - [A7]
Scientific Presentation - [A8]

Dinner

TALK - Urology - Prof. A. Ayamba
Scientific Presentation - [A23]
Scientific Presentation - [A9]
Scientific Presentation - [A22]
WACM Business Meeting

WACM Business Meeting

FROM THE WOMB TO THE TOMB

The Role of Morphologists



PROGRAMME OF ACTIVITIES

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

; : FROM THE WOMB TO THE TOM
International Conference of Morphologists @ WACM 2024 The Role of Morphologists

DAY 2: Saturday, October 5, 2024

Registration

TALK - SURGERY - Prof Mark M. Tettey
TALK - SURGERY - Prof. K. H. Yangni-Angate
Scientific Presentation - [A10]

Scientific Presentation - [A11]
Breastfast

Breastfast

OFFICIAL OPENING

OFFICIAL OPENING

OFFICIAL OPENING

TALK - Prof F. K. Addai

TALK - Prof F. K. Addai

Cocoa Break

Scientific Presentation - [A12]
Scientific Presentation - [A13]

Health Break

TALK - Neurosurgery - Dr. T. Totimeh
TALK - Dentofacial Orthopedics & Orthodontics - Dr Paul Matondo
BOOK LAUNCH - PACRI Genetics and Cancer
Dinner

Scientific Presentation - [A14]
Scientific Presentation - [A15]

TALK - Prof. C. S. Abaidoo

TALK - Prof. C. S. Abaidoo

ASoG General Meeting

ASoG General Meeting

B



PROGRAMME OF ACTIVITIES

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

: : FROM THE WOMB TO THE TOMB
International Conference of Morphologists @ WACM 2024 The Role of Morphologists

DAY 3: Sunday, October 6, 2024

WACM Election & Induction

WACM Election & Induction

WACM Election & Induction

TALK - Physiotherapy - Prof A. |. Bello
TALK - Pathology - Prof P. S. Ossei

Breastfast

Breastfast

Scientific Presentation - [A16]
Scientific Presentation - [A17]
Scientific Presentation - [A18]
Scientific Presentation - [A19]
TALK - Forensic Anthropology - Dr. R. Afoakwah
Cocoa Break

TRIP - Kwame Nkrumah Mausoleum
TRIP - Kwame Nkrumah Mausoleum
TRIP - Kwame Nkrumah Mausoleum
TRIP - Kwame Nkrumah Mausoleum
TRIP - Kwame Nkrumah Mausoleum
TRIP - Kwame Nkrumah Mausoleum
Dinner

CLOSING

CLOSING

TIME OUT with Live Band

TIME OUT with Live Band

TIME OUT with Live Band

TIME OUT with Live Band




PROGRAMME OF ACTIVITIES
OPENING CEREMONY

Saturday, October 5, 2024

11:00-

11:10 am Introduction of Dignitaries

11:10- Welcome Addresses - LOC Chair | ASMO President |
11:25am WACM President | ASoG Steering Cm’tee Chair
11:25- Introduction of Chairperson - LOC Chair

11:30am P

11:30- Chairperson’s Opening Remarks - Prof. E. Yawson,

11:40am Provost, CHS, UG

11:40- Introduction of Keynote Speaker - Prof. E. Yawson,
11:45am Provost, CHS, UG

11:45- Address by Keynote Speaker - Prof. F. Asante, Pro-
12:10pm CV, RID, UG
12:10- Launching of Conference - Prof. F. Asante, Pro-CV,
12:20pm RID, UG Prof. E. Yawson, Provost, CHS, UG
12:20-
12:10pm Musical Interlude - Abibigromma
12:10-
Talk - Prof F. K. Addai
13:00pm 3 & 5
13:00- Chairperson’s Closing Remarks - Prof. E. Yawson,
13:10pm Provost, CHS, UG
13:10-
Vote of Thanks - LOC Memb
13:20pm oteo anks ember
13:20- . : v ,
Photo Session - Medical Illustration Unit, CHS, UG
13:30pm

; : FROM THE WOMB TO THE TOMB
International Conference of Morphologists @ WACM 2024 | The Role of Morphologists



