DAY 1: Friday, October 4, 2024

- 7:30 AM Registration
- 8:00 AM Registration
- 8:30 AM Opening/Welcome ASoG, ASMO&WACM
- 9:00 AM Talk on the Theme Prof. A. Kokoua
- 9:30 AM Talk on the Theme Prof. A. Kokoua
- 10:00 AM Breastfast
- 10:30 AM Breastfast
- 11:00 AM Scientific Presentation [A1]
- 11:30 AM Scientific Presentation [A2]
- 12:00 PM Scientific Presentation [A3]
- 12:30 PM Scientific Presentation [A4]
- 1:00 PM Scientific Presentation [A5]
- 1:30 PM Cocoa Break
- 2:00 PM TALK FERTILITY Dr. D. Mawusi
- 2:30 PM TALK OBGY Prof. S. A. Oppong
- 3:00 PM Health Break
- 3:30 PM Scientific Presentation [A6]
- 4:00 PM Scientific Presentation [A7]
- 4:30 PM Scientific Presentation [A8]
- 5:00 PM Dinner
- 5:30 PM TALK Urology Prof. A. Ayamba
- 6:00 PM Scientific Presentation [A23]
- 6:30 PM Scientific Presentation [A9]
- 7:00 PM Scientific Presentation [A22]
- 7:30 PM WACM Business Meeting
- 8:00 PM WACM Business Meeting
- International Conference of Morphologists

03

WACM 2024 FROM THE WOMB TO THE TOMB

DAY 2: Saturday, October 5, 2024

- 7:30 AM Registration
- 8:00 AM TALK SURGERY Prof Mark M. Tettey
- 8:30 AM TALK SURGERY Prof. K. H. Yangni-Angate
- 9:00 AM Scientific Presentation [A10]
- 9:30 AM Scientific Presentation [A11]
- 10:00 AM Breastfast
- 10:30 AM Breastfast
- 11:00 AM OFFICIAL OPENING
- 11:30 AM OFFICIAL OPENING
- 12:00 PM OFFICIAL OPENING
- 12:30 PM TALK Prof F. K. Addai
- 1:00 PM TALK Prof F. K. Addai
- 1:30 PM Cocoa Break
- 2:00 PM Scientific Presentation [A12]
- 2:30 PM Scientific Presentation [A13]
- 3:00 PM Health Break
- 3:30 PM TALK Neurosurgery Dr. T. Totimeh
- 4:00 PM TALK Dentofacial Orthopedics & Orthodontics Dr Paul Matondo
- 4:30 PM BOOK LAUNCH PACRI Genetics and Cancer
- 5:00 PM Dinner
- 5:30 PM Scientific Presentation [A14]
- 6:00 PM Scientific Presentation [A15]
- 6:30 PM TALK Prof. C. S. Abaidoo
- 7:00 PM TALK Prof. C. S. Abaidoo
- 7:30 PM ASoG General Meeting

8:00 PM ASoG General Meeting

04

WACM 2024 FROM THE WOMB TO THE TOMB

		DAY 3: Sunday, October 6, 2024	
	7:30 AM	WACM Election & Induction	
	8:00 AM	WACM Election & Induction	
	8:30 AM	WACM Election & Induction	
	9:00 AM	TALK - Physiotherapy - Prof A. I. Bello	
	9:30 AM	TALK - Pathology - Prof P. S. Ossei	
	10:00 AM	Breastfast	
	10:30 AM	Breastfast	
	11:00 AM	Scientific Presentation - [A16]	
	11:30 AM	Scientific Presentation - [A17]	
	12:00 PM	Scientific Presentation - [A18]	
	12:30 PM	Scientific Presentation - [A19]	
	1:00 PM	TALK - Forensic Anthropology - Dr. R. Afoakwah	
	1:30 PM	Cocoa Break	
	2:00 PM	TRIP - Kwame Nkrumah Mausoleum	
	2:30 PM	TRIP - Kwame Nkrumah Mausoleum	
	3:00 PM	TRIP - Kwame Nkrumah Mausoleum	
	3:30 PM	TRIP - Kwame Nkrumah Mausoleum	
	4:00 PM	TRIP - Kwame Nkrumah Mausoleum	
	4:30 PM	TRIP - Kwame Nkrumah Mausoleum	
	5:00 PM	Dinner	
	5:30 PM	CLOSING	
	6:00 PM	CLOSING	
	6:30 PM	TIME OUT with Live Band	
	7:00 PM	TIME OUT with Live Band	
	7:30 PM	TIME OUT with Live Band	
		TIME OUT with Live Band	
International Conference of Morphologists 05 WACM 2024 FROM THE WOMB TO THE TO The Role of Morpholo			

TOMB ogists

OPENING CEREMONY

Saturday, October 5, 2024

11:00- 11:10 am	Introduction of Dignitaries
11:10-	Welcome Addresses - LOC Chair ASMO President
11:25am	WACM President ASoG Steering Cm'tee Chair
11:25- 11:30am	Introduction of Chairperson - LOC Chair
11:30- 11:40am	Chairperson's Opening Remarks - Prof. E. Yawson, Provost, CHS, UG
11:40- 11:45am	Introduction of Keynote Speaker - Prof. E. Yawson, Provost, CHS, UG
11:45- 12:10pm	Address by Keynote Speaker - Prof. F. Asante, Pro- CV, RID, UG
12:10- 12:20pm	Launching of Conference - Prof. F. Asante, Pro-CV, RID, UG Prof. E. Yawson, Provost, CHS, UG
12:20- 12:10pm	Musical Interlude – Abibigromma
12:10- 13:00pm	Talk - Prof F. K. Addai
13:00- 13:10pm	Chairperson's Closing Remarks - Prof. E. Yawson, Provost, CHS, UG
13:10- 13:20pm	Vote of Thanks - LOC Member
13:20- 13:30pm	Photo Session - Medical Illustration Unit, CHS, UG

International Conference of Morphologists

06

WACM 2024 FROM THE WOMB TO THE TOMB The Role of Morphologists